
For Quarter 

Ending Mail Out Date

Proposed Quarterly 

BOC Meeting Date Reports

Fri Sep 30, 2016 Wed Nov 23, 2016 Fri Dec 02, 2016

Transit Projects Presentation

FY16-17 Quarter 1 Report

Draft Annual Report

Sat Dec 31, 2016 Fri Feb 24, 2017 Wed Mar 01, 2017
Street/Parking Projects Presentation

FY16-17 Quarter 2 Report

Fri Mar 31, 2017 Fri Jun 02, 2017 Wed Jun 07, 2017
Transit Projects Presentation            

FY16-17 Quarter 3 Report

Fri Jun 30, 2017 Fri Sep 01, 2017 Wed Sep 06, 2017 Street/Parking Projects Presentation
1

Sat Sep 30, 2017 Fri Dec 01, 2017 Wed Dec 06, 2017

Transit Projects Presentation

FY16-17 Quarter 4 Report
2

FY 17-18 Quarter 1 Report

Draft Annual Report

2
The FY16-17 Quarter 4 Report will be ready in late September due to the late timing of the year-end close date.

For Quarter 

Ending Mail Out Date

Proposed BOC 

Meeting Date Reports

Fri Sep 30, 2016 Wed Nov 23, 2016 Fri Dec 02, 2016

Transit Projects Presentation

FY16-17 Quarter 1 Report

Draft Annual Report

Fri Jan 27, 2017 Wed Feb 01, 2017
Street/Parking Projects Presentation

Sat Dec 31, 2016 Fri Mar 31, 2017 Wed Apr 05, 2017
Transit Project Presentation        

FY16-17 Quarter 2 Report

Fri Mar 31, 2017 Fri Jun 02, 2017 Wed Jun 07, 2017
Street/Parking Projects Presentation

FY16-17 Quarter 3 Report

Fri Jul 28, 2017 Wed Aug 02, 2017
Transit Projects Presentation

Fri Jun 30, 2017 Fri Sep 29, 2017 Wed Oct 04, 2017
Street/Parking Projects Presentation

FY16-17 Quarter 4 Report

Sat Sep 30, 2017 Fri Dec 01, 2017 Wed Dec 06, 2017

Transit Projects Presentation

FY17-18 Quarter 1 Report

Draft FY16-17Annual Report

I. Quarterly BOC Meetings

II. Bimonthly BOC Meetings

2017 Bond Oversight Committee Production Calendar

Quarterly vs Bimonthly Options

1
This presentation will include financial information from the monthly report instead of the quarterly report given the late timing of 

the year-end close date.
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